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Doppelkorn

Sour

- Zutaten

6 cl
3cl
2cl
2cl

Echter Nordhauser Doppelkorn
Zitronensaft

Zuckersirup

Orangensaft

Eiswurfel

Zubereitung

Alle Zutaten mixen und durch ein Sieb in einen
Tumbler abgielien.
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https://www.echter-nordhaeuser.de/sortiment/korn-doppelkorn/doppelkorn/

